SH
SENATOR

RESTAURANT

SUMHUE HOBUHKW
OT LWE®D-NMOBAPA
PECTOPAHA SENATOR

MWHW-KaHHEeNJIOHU 2390
C HOPBEXCKMNM JTIOCOCEM

VTanbssHCKue Tpy6OYKM CO C1abOCO/IEHBIM JIOCOCEM,
HEXHbIM CbIPOM U Kariepcamm. OpUrnHaibHas 3aKyCcKa
rnoAaeTcs C UMTPYCOBOM CallbCoOM

CanaTt Cc TenaTMHOM n 6akKiaxaHaMmm 2990

HexxHas tenatuHa, pnambupoBaHHas Ha rpue,
M 3areyeHHble 6aK/1a)kaHbl o aBTOPCKMM
OPEXOBbIM COYCOM U JINCTbAMM aricbepra

Tenaumm a3biK C rpuns
Ha NoAyLUKe 13 OBOLLEN 7590
N CZIMBOYHbIM MYCCOM

ABTOpPCKUM gecepT «TponmkKaHa» 2690

He)XHbIvi MyCCOBbIV JECEPT C MaHro, Mapakymnemn
M O6NENUXOM C TOHKUM C/I0EM 6E/10rro LLIOKO/1a4a

DupmMeHHbIN Yal « 3UMHUN BEYep» 2990

HacbliLeHHbIV GpYyKTOBBIV Yau, KIIKOKBA, MaHAapPWH,
Mez[ v apOMAaTHbIE MPSIHOCTM



SAKYCKW

MWHM-KaHHENIOHU C HOPBEXCKMM IOCOCEM 2 390

VIManbAHCKUe MPY6oYKU CO CIabOCOIEHBIM STI0COCEM, HEHHBIM ChbipOM
U Kanepcamu. OpuU2UHANbHAA 3aKYCKa N0AaemMcA ¢ LumpycosoU casibcol

/
MuTa ¢ 6apaHNHOM U CbIPOM 2390

ADPGbCKaA filenewKa ¢ 2pusid, ¢ momieHold bapaHuHoOU
U HerKHoU 6pbiH30U

baknaxaHbl ¢ cbipom Cremette 1990

ToHKue cnadcel barNaHaHOB ¢ cbipom Cremette,
PYHOYKOM, HG NOJYUIKe U3 CAsIamHO20 MUKCA

KaHane c AThaHTUYeCcKoMu cenbablo 1990

®urie KpynHoU cesibdu CO6CMBEHHO20 NPAHO20 NOCOA
HA PHAHbBIX KPOCMUHU C GPAHUY3CKUM COYCOoM Pemyiad

Tannoku c nococem 2 390

OpU2UHA/IbHAA 30KYCKA C HOPBEHCKUM C/10b0COSIeHBIM JTIOCOCEM
U cnadcu COyCoM Ha YuncosoU NOOIOMKe U3 MANUOKU

BpyckeTTbl C KpaCHOM pbI6OM 2990
BpyCKeTTbl C KONMYEHbIM yrpem 2 990
CblpHast nanuTpa 5990

Obcny#usaHue 10%



CAJIATB

Canat c TenITUMHOM 1N 6aknaXxaHamu
HerxHaA menamuHa, GIamMbUPOBAHHAA HA 2pusie, U 3aNeYeHHbIe

b6AKNaHAHBI NOA ABMOPCKUM 0PexoBbiM COYCOM U IUCMbAMU alcbepaa

Canat “Vegetable Mix”

Caer<ul mix osouwel € 3anpasKol Ha BAW BbIGOP:
CMemaHa ¢ COYCoM NeCmo, 0/IUBKOBOE MAC/IO U JTUMOHHbIU COK,
HepapUHUPOBAHHOE NOACOTHEYHOEe MAC/I0 XO/I00H020 OMMHUMA

Jlerkun canat cO CTpayaTennion

Canam ¢ HersHbIM CbIPOM CMPAYamesid, CBex/100 B OpuU2UHAIbHOM
NPAHOM COYyCe,CBer{UMU MOMAMAMU, PYKKO10U U COYCoM PomecKo

[pevecknn canat

Canat “Ancéepr” c nococem

[lodron4YeHHbIU HOPBErHCKUU STI0COCH C NUCMbAMU CA/IaMa
U WNUHAmMQ, XpyCmAWUM GPOMAMHbIM KapMogesem,
C OGUKOHOM U YHUKA/IbHbIM COYCOM

Canat co wnmMHaTom u TUTPOBbIMU KPEBETKaMH

Tu2poBble KpesemKU C 2pU/IA U IUCMbA WNUHAMA
C dBOKAA0, NOd coycom Muco

Boyn-canat ¢ MopenpoayKTamu

Mix MOD@DDOGyHmOB C KUHOQ, osoWwdmMu, Llyl-(l-(OLVJ U Ca/1dmHbiM MUKCOM

NOA G3UGMCKUM COYCOM
Canat ¢ XaMOHOM U3 YTUHOW FPYaKU
AsmopcKul XamMoH U3 ymuHoU 2pyodKuU € MycCoM U3 Cbipa Dorblu

U Napme3aHa, casnamdbiM MUKCOM U A200HbIM KOHCOME

Tennbi canaTt Cc TenaTUHOM

TenamuHa U 0BOULU-2pU/Ib NOAJ COYCOM “LIauuKru”

Llesapb ¢ Kypuuen
Llesapb c nococem

Lle3apb ¢ kpeBeTKaMu

2990

2 390

2790

2 590

2990

3590

3490

2790

2990

2990

3890

3890

Ob6cnyrusaHue 10%



CYI1bl

HaumoHanbHbIN Ka3axckmn cyn Kecne 3990

MAco u 6y/1bOH U3 KOHUHBbI, B8 NOJa4Ye C Ka3bl

HeXHbIn rpnbHOm cyn 2990

TpoWHas yxa 13 Tpex BUOOB Pblbbl 2990

[MpSiHLIN KYPUHbIN 6YNbOH C NWEHUYHOM
nanLomn 1990

Cyn Xapuo 2990

APKUU NPAHBIL Cyn € pocmMbupoM U3 MesIAMmUHbI
U K/10CCUYeCKUMU coycamu LLpupaya u TKemasnu

bopLu MOCKOBCKUI € rycem 3390

Ob6cnyrusaHue 10%



[ OPAYME BJTFKOLA

NTanbSIHCKMe HbOKKU C KpeBETKaMU

KapmogesibHble HbOKKU C KpeBemKamu
U WNUHAGMOM, B C/IUBOYHOM CoyCe

Pbl6Hble 6BUTOYKU C NOCOCEM

BUMOYKU C HerKHbIM KapMOoesIbHbIM Niope, BDOKKO/IU
U 6/1GHWUPOBAHHBIMU JIUCMBbAMU WNUHAMA,
NOG C/IUBOYHBIM NPAHBIM COYCoM ToM AM U KDAcHOU UKPOU

dune CyhaKa C rpmund Ha nogyLiuKe um3 OBOLLEN

C HerKHbIM KapmodgesibHbIM Niope

KpacHbIn MOPCKOU OKYHb

DusIe MOPCKO20 OKYHA C 2pUSIA HA NOJYLWKe U3 osowel
NOG ABMOPCKUM C/TUBOYHBIM COYCOM

Cemra no-¢opuHCKM
B C/IMBOYHO-UKOPHOM coyce

KypVIHbIe MHBOJIbBTUHWN NO-NTaNIbAHCKUA

Pynem u3 ¢usne Kypuubl € 2punA, papUIUPOBAHHbIU ChIpOM

3990

4990

4 390

4 490

7990

3490

u O6H—<GD€HHb/MU WAMNUOHbOHAMU, NOJ CIUBOYHBIM COyCcoM Kappu

KoTneTku ns nHaemnku
HexHble KomiemKu U3 ¢usie uHAedKU C 2pusiA

3590

Ob6cnyrusaHue 10%



2

[ OPAYNE BJTKOLA

Tenaunn 93bIK € rpuns
Ha NoAyLKe U3 OBOLLEN U CIMBOYHBIM MyCCOM 7590

KoTneta u3s arHeHka nopg coycom 1amum [nenc 3990

Komnema u3 A2HeHKa ¢ 2pusiA, C BO30YUWHbIM NKpe
U3 MO/100020 KOPMOGEA U 3aNeYeHHbIMU MOMAMamu

bapaHuHa no-woTnaHaCKM 4790

MedasiboHbl U3 MAKOMU A2HeHKA C 2puss,
C NIope U3 NeYeHo20 Kapmogena Nod 0puU2UHATIbHBIM COYCOM

TenaTuHa no-cTporaHoBckn V.2.0 4990

Te/IAMUHA B C/IUBOYHOM Coyce C be/biMU 2pUBAMU U WAMNUHBbOHAMU
U BO30YWHbIM KGPMObEsIbHBIM MYyCCOM

buowTekc n3 MpamopHou TENATUHDI 4590

Pyb1eHHaA MpamMopHaA MeaAmUHA, NPU20MOB/IeHHAA HA 2pusie,
HQ NOJYUWKe U3 UyKUHU, ¢ AJUOM NAWom u coycom Yeddep

MepanboHbl U3 TENATUHDI 7990

CO C/TUBOYHO-2PUBHBIM MYCCOM U3 be/siblx 2pubos, LWAMNUHbOHOB
U NAPMEe3aHad, C GPOMAMHbIMU KAPMOgeIbHbIMU J0/IbKaMU
(CcpedHAA NPOMKAPKA)

TomneHas KOHMHa C KapTodeslbHbIM MyCCOM 4890

KOHUHG € BO30YUWHbIM KGPMO®eIbHO-C/TUBOYHBIM MYCCOM,
6/10HWUPOBAHHBIMU NUCMbAMU WNUHAMA U Nennep Coycom

byprep BALKON 5990

Py6r1eHHaA 371UuMHAaA MpaMopHAA 208A0uHa Black Angus,
Jly4We20 Ka3axCmMAaHCKO20 NPOU3BOOUMESIA, C 2PUJIA

Crenk Pnéban ns mpamopHom ropsanHbl 11990

S/IUMHAA MPAMOPHAA 20BAAUHA TyHLIE20 Ka3AXCMAHCKO20
npoussodumesniA KazBeef, Black Angus, 3epH0B020 0MKOPMa

Ob6cnyrusaHue 10%



NTAJIbAHCKWE TTACT bl

PeTTy4Y4mMHE C NTOCOCEM B CZIMBOYHOM Coyce 4590
JINHrBUMHM C MOpenpoayKTaMu B CIMBOYHOM Coyce 4990
TanbaATenne c kypumuen n rppbamm B CIMBOYHOM Coyce 3590
Macta Kap6oHapa 3990

Tanbamernne ¢ HeHoU menamuHoU U 20BAHbUM BEKOHOM

[APHIPbBI COYChb

KapTtodenbHble nonbku 990 Coyc MacHOM GUPMEHHDIN
BALKON 990

KapTodenb ¢ppu 990

KapTodenbHoe niope 990 Coyc Mennep 290

KapTodens Coyc BBQ 990

No-AepeBEHCKU 1390

Puc 990

Puc anknn 1290

Ob6cnyrusaHue 10%

LiBeTHas kanycTa u
6POKKONIN Ha Napy 1290

LLlaMNMHbOHBI B cAMBKax 1590

OBowwm-rpunb 1690

Xne6Hasa KOp3nHa 1290




NITPNCTBIE BUHA

AWD820M

AWSS814E

AWD818E

AWDS821E

AWD822M

AWD815K

AWD817K

AWD819K

Prossecco Cuvee Lounge, Astoria, BeHeuus, Utanus

Martini Asti, Moscato, TypuH, UTanus

Martini Prosecco, Glera, BeHeTo, UTanus

Martini Brut, Glera, TypuH, Utanus

Cava Reyes de Aragon Reserva Brut, Bodegas Langa,
Macabeo-Chardonnay, NcnaHus

Brut Imperial, Moét & Chandon, Pinot Noir, Chardonnay,
Pinot Meunier, LLamnaHb, ®paHumns

Nectar Imperial, Moét & Chandon, Pinot Noir,
Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier, LlamnaHb, ®paHuus

Dom Perignon Brut Vintage, Moét & Chandon,
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, LLlamnaHb, ®paHums

BNHA T10 BOKAJTAM

[MHTBENH

benoe

KpacHoe

12900

11900

11900

11900

15900

54900

59900

219900

1990

1990

1990



GEJIBIE BUHA / ntanus

W555K Inycon Pinot Grigio, Settesoli, Cuunnus
W557K Gavi, Canti, Cortese, NbeMOHT

W552K Soave, Corte Giara, BeHeTo

BEJIbIE BMHA / opanuus

Magnificus Blanc Moelleux, Muscadelle,

WS568M . .
Ugni blanc, Airen (nonycnaaxoe)

W553K Le Grand Noir, Sauvignon Blanc, JlaHregok
wssak  Le Grand Noir, Chardonnay, JlaHregok

wsesc  Bourgogne Chardonnay, La Chablisienne, bypryraus

ws72k - Chablis, Domaine du Chardonnay, LLa6nn

BEﬂ b| E B|/| HA / MCMNMAHUA U NOPTYTANINA

W511K San Valentin, Miguel Torres, Parellada, KatanoHus

Gazela Vinho Verde, Sogrape Vinhos, Arinto, Albarino,

WSD904K . .
Loureiro, Trajadura, BuHbo Bepge, MNopTtyranus

9900

13900

13900

7500

9900

9900

16 900

23900

10900

7900



BEJTbIE BMHA / Hosbii cet

W564E

W573C

W558K

W549C

W567K

W561G

W501K

W546K

Sauvignon Blanc, Jacobs Creek, FOro-BocTto4Has
ABcTpanus

The Grill Master Fan Club Torrontes, Menaoca,
ApreHTuHa

Tocornal Chardonnay, Cono Sur, LileHTpanbHas BO/IMHa,
Yumnn

Sauvignon Blanc, Mud House, Mapnb6opo,
HoBasa 3enanauns

Chardonnay, Woodbridge by Robert Mondavi,
KanudopHusg, CLLUA

Marlborough Sun, Saint Clair, Sauvignon Blanc,
Hogasa 3enaHgus

Nuala Sauvignon Blanc, Mapnb6opo, HoBas 3enaHaus

Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, Mapnb60opo,
HoBas 3enaHgus

BEJIbIE BMHA / kasaxctan

W539M

W540M

Sary Arba Rkatsiteli, Arba Wine, AnmaTbl

Ak Arba Riesling, Arba Wine, AnmaTbl

7500

7500

7900

8900

12 500

14 900

18 900

36 900

8900

9500



PO30OBbIE BMHA

P10G Pinot Grigio Blush, Cielo e Terra, UTanus, BeHeuus

POL1K Le Grand Noir Rose, Syrah, ®paHuus, JlaHreaok

PO09A California Zinfandel Rose, Beringer, CLLUA (nonycnaaxoe)

KPACHbBIE BUHA / vranus

R265K Arpeggio Rosso, Settesoli, Nerello Mascalese, Cuumnus

R292K “IL PUMO" Primitivo IGP Salento, San Marzano, Anynus

Riserva Ducale Chianti Classico, Ruffino, Sangiovese,

R289K
TockaHa

KPACHDbBIE BNHA / opanums

rs282M  Magnificus Rouge Moelleux, Carignan (nonycnaakoe)
R263K Le Grand Noir, Cabernet Sauvignon, JlaHregok
R264K Le Grand Noir, Pinot Noir, JlaHrepnok

Beau Mayne, Dourthe, Merlot, Cabernet

R212K
Sauvignon,Cabernet Franc, bopao

R280K Bordeaux Rouge, Dourthe N21, Merlot,
Cabernet Sauvignon, bopao

Chateau Giscours, Grand Cru Classe,
Cabernet Sauvignon, Mapro, 2014

R283K

9500

9900

11900

7900

9900

26 900

7500

8900

9900

11900

15900

89900



KPACHbBIE BINHA / Hosbin ceet

Shiraz Cabernet Classic, Jacobs Creek, FOro-Bocto4uHas

R279E 7500
ABcTpanus

rzooc  The Grill Master Fan Club Malbec, MeHpgoca, ApreHTuHa 7500
Tocornal Cabernet Sauvignon, Cono Sur, LleHTpanbHas

R271K 8500
[onnHa, Ynnu

RIETK Shiraz, Barramundi, ABcTpanus 8900

R2ESK Malbec, Santa Julia, MeHpoca, ApreHTuHa 9900

R291K Woodbridge Zinfandel, Roberto Mondavi, CLLUA 11900

I Koonunga Hill, Penfolds, Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvignon, 15900

ABcTpanus

R223K Nuala Pinot Noir, laactoH, HoBasg 3enanaus 22 900



KPACHbBIE BNHA / ucnanus

R278E

R288C

R266K

R208K

R255C

Tempranillo, Campo Viejo, Puoxa

Juan Gil 4 Amarilla, Monastrell, Xymunbs

San Valentin, Miguel Torres, Garnacha, KatanoHus

Coronas Tempranillo, Miguel Torres, Tempranillo,
Cabernet Sauvignon, KatanoHus

Alaya Tierra, Juan Gil, Garnacha, Kactununsa-Jla-Manua

KPACHDbIE BIHA / kasaxctan

R246M

R247M

Lagyl Arba Saperavi, Arba Wine, AnmaTtbl

Pino Arba Pinot Noir, Arba Wine, AnmaTbl

HECEPTHbBIE BVHA

RSD906C

WSD908A

Sangria Serviola, Capel-Vinos, Mypcus, Nicnanus

Gros Manseng, Domaine de I'Herre, lackoHb, ®paHums

8900

9900

10 900

13900

29900

13900

17 900

6900

9900



AMNEPUTWBbI / APERITIFS

Becherovka
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Martini Extra Dry
Lillet Blanc
Aperol
Jagermeister
Campari

BUCKW / WHISKEY

LUIOTNAHAMNSA / OOHOCONOAOBbIN BUCKU
SCOTLEND / SINGLE MALT
The Glenlivet Founder s Reserve
The Glenlivet 12 YO Excellence
Ardbeg 10 YO
Macallan Fine OAK 12 YO
Macallan Fine OAK 15 YO
Glenmorangie Original
Glenmorangie The Lasanta 12 YO
Glenmorangie The Quinta Ruban 14 YO
Glenmorangie Nectar D or

LUOTNAHOMNSA / KYMAXMUPOBAHHbIA BUCKI
SCOTLEND / BLEND WHISKEY

Ballantine's Finest

Chivas Regal 12 YO

Chivas Regal XV 15 YO

Chivas Regal 18 YO

NPTAHOCKNIM BUCKW / IRISH WHISKEY
Jameson Original
Jameson IPA Edition
Jameson Black Barrel
Jameson Crested
Bushmills Original

AMEPUKAHCKWI BUCKW / AMERICAN WHISKEY
Jack Daniel s

KOHbAK / COGNAC

Martell V.S
Martell V.S.O.P
Martell X.O
Hennessy V.S
Hennessy V.S.O.P
Hennessy X.O

KANbBAOOC / CALVADOS
Chateau Du Breuil V.S.O.P

IPAIMA / GRAPPA
Grappa Euganea, Luxardo

— BAPHAA KAPTA / BAR MENU —

ma/ ml

50
100
100
100
100

50

50

50

50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50

50
50
50
50

50
50
50
50
50

50

50
50
50
50
50
50

50

50
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/T

1190
1190
1190
1190
1190
1290
1390
1490

2 390
2990
3690
3990
7 300
3190
3790
3990
3990

1890
2490
3390
3990

1990
2190
2 390
2 390
2190

1990

2290
2890
7290
2290
3290
9090

2190

2190
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BPEHAW / BRENDY ma / ml /T
Apapat AxTtamap 10 YO 50 1990
Global Wine KazaxctaH Premium 5* 50 1290
Torres 10 YO 50 1390
Metaxa 7 YO 50 1690
XKenic 50 2190
BaTbip 50 2390

POM / ROM
Havana Club 3 YO 50 1390
Havana Club Especial Plus 50 1390
Havana Club 7 YO 50 1890
Havana Club Cuban Spiced 50 1890
Bacardi Carta Blanca 50 1490
Bacardi Carta Negra 50 1490
Oakheart 50 1490
Zacapa Centenario 23 YO 50 3990

OXNH / JIN
Beefeater 50 1490
Bombay Sapphire 50 1690

TEKWUNA / TEQUILA
Olmeca Bianco 50 1590
Olmeca Altos Plata 50 1590
Olmeca Gold 50 1590
Patron Reposado 50 1990
Patron Anejo 50 1990

BOLKA / VODKA
Absolut Original 50 1490
Absolut Kurant 50 1490
Absolut Pears 50 1490
Absolut Elyx 50 1790

New Belvedere 50 1490
KYZYLZHAR Legend of Kazakhstan 50 990
Q-STAN Nomad Select 50 1290
Finlandia 50 1790
YncTble pochl 50 1890
Beluga 50 2090
Grey Goose 50 2190

JINKEPbI / LIQUEURS
Cointreau 50 1290
De Kuyper 50 1290
Baileys 50 1290
Sambuca 50 1290
Limoncello, Luxardo 50 1290
Jack Daniel s Honey 50 1690

NMBO PA3TMBHOE / DRAFT BEER
Line Brew Premium (cBeTnoe) 330/500 1490/1790
Paulaner (ceeTtnoe) 330/500 1990/2590
Leffe Brune (temHoe) 330/500 2290/2990

MBO / BEER
KaparaHamHckoe 500 1190
Carlsberg 500 1300
Heineken 500 1790
Hoegaarden 500 1790
Stella Artois 500 1790
Corona Extra 330 1990

Stella Artois O 500 1990




YAVHAA KAPTA

YEPHbI YA 051 /1n

Yawka yasa 600

TpaoMUMOHHbIM Yal BbICLLIEro KayecTBa

Knaccnyeckmm YepHbIM MHONMCKUIM Yal BbICLLEro KavyecTBsa, 990 /1590
crneumnanbHO OTOGPAHHbIN 13 BBICOKOTOPHOrO pernoHa

lopHbIN Yabpel,
DNUTHBIN YEPHBIN LENTIOHCKNI Yalh C TOPHbIM YabpeLoM

990 /1590

ExxeBuka B MorypTe

YepHbIil LIEMNOHCKMI BHICOKOTOPHbIN Yali, IFOAbl EXEBVKY, 990/1590
6enbi WOoKoNa4 1 YepHas CMOpPOAMHa

3EJIEHbBIV YA

Yawka vas 600
YabpeL,
3efleHblil KUTANCKMI Yalt BLICLIErO KayecTBa C YabpeLoMm, 990/1590

NNCTbAMU MENNCCHI N NeneCTKaMmn CnagKoro OCMaHTyCa

AnoHckasa Jlvna

3eneHbit yan CeHua, YyH Mu, 3eneHble cnvpanu, TMMOHHas 990 /1590
TpaBa, KOPOUKM IMMOHA, POMaLLKa

(e

ObcnyusaHue 10%




YANHAA KAPTA

OUPMEHHbIV YA

New

3MMHNIM BeYvep
HacbIweHHbIM GPYKTOBBIM Yal, KIIOKBa, MaHAAPWH, Me, 1
apoOMaTHbIe NMPSHOCTM

MpyLieBbIN

Yan AnoHckas nmna, rpya, 1610K0, TMMOH, KOpULA W BaHWIb

MM6UpPHbBIN
IM6Wpb, Mmen, anenbcuH, NaM 1 MaTa

TalKeHTCKUM

Knaccuyeckum 4epHbI 4ar, 4am AnoHCKas anna ¢ MMKCOM
CBEXEWM MATbI, IMMOHAa W AyLIUCTOro Meaa

Ouvkasa obnenunxa
YepHbI Yal, obnenmnxa, mea, anebCuH

PpyKTOBbIN

OcBexatoLLmin, MPUrOTOBNEH M3 MUKCa 96/10Ka, anenbChHa,

YepHOW CMOPOAMHBI, TPOMNYECKNX GPYKTOB, C MATOM

MapoKKaHCKui

HachbIWweHHbIM 1 NpsiHbIY BKYC. [TPpUrOTOBNAEH 13 3€N1€HOro
YaMHOrO IMCTa BbICOKOIO KaYeCTBa, CBEXEN MATbI U
apOMaTHbIX cneummn

JlecHble aroabl
Yan 4YE€PHOTIo MCTa C JIECHbIMU ArogamMmu

MpsaHas knoKBa

SANTHBIV YEPHbIN Yai C APKOWM U HACbILLLEHHOW KJTIOKBOW,
MMOVIPEM, MELLOM Y apPOMaTHBIMU CAELUSMMN

TOMMNHIN

Monoko

Meg

JlIumoH

Jlanm
Cupon B accopTUMeHTe

1.5n

2990

29901

2990

2990 T

2990 T

29901

29901

29901

2990 T

300
3007
300T

5001
300T



KOODE

Americano

Espresso

Espresso macchiato
Cappuccino

Latte

Doppio

KODEVHBIE KOKTEMNM

lopsunn wokonag
Raf
Frappe

Glasse

O6cnyrusaHue 10%

Tr

1090

1090

1190

1090

1190

1490

Tr

1490

1490

1490

1490



New

HECEPTDI

ABTOpCKUIM pecepT “TponunkaHa"

HeXHbl MyCCOBbBIV fIeCePT C MaHro, Mapakymern 1 obnenmnxom
C TOHKMM Coem 6e10ro Wokonaaa

CbIpHMKM CO CMeTaHOM

TopT “Hanoneor”
Knaccuyeckuit TOpT 13 BO34YLLUHbBIX KOPXKEN C HEXHbIM KDEMOM

Yun3kemnk Knaccmyeckmm

ducTawKoBbIN pyneT

HeXHbIN pyneT 13 GUCTaLLKOBOM MYKU C IEMKMM KPEMOM
M arogamm

LLTpyaenb 96104HbIN C KOpULLEN

MOPOXEHOE

Mnom6unp

Mnom6ump c arogHbIM MUKCOM
BaHunbHOE

LLlokonagHoe

AcCcopTu U3 Tpex BUAOB MOPOXKEHOTO
MopoxeHoe ¢ ppykTamm

Q)
(N

O6cnyusaHue 10%

Tr

2690

1590

2190

2490

2690

2690

1290
1490
1290
1290
1290
1490



[TPOXTTALONTEJIBHBIE HATTATKIA

M T
MpupopgHasa Boga «Turan» 250/500 890/1090
cra3om \ 6e3rasa
MuHepanbHas Boga «Burabay Qulager» 500 1190
C rasom
MuHepanbHas Boga «Habernaesu» 500 1790
C raaom
CBexXeBbhKaTbll COK MOPKOBHbIN 200 1290
CBe)keBbhKaTbll COK 200 1990
A6104HBIV, aNeNbCUHOBBIN, IMMOHHbIN, FPeNndpPyTOBbIN
Coku «RICH» 1n 1690
A6104HbIN, anenbCUHOBBIN, aHaHaCOBbIN,
TOMATHbIM, NEPCUKOBBIN, BULLHEBBIN
Coku «RIOBA» 250 990
MpenndpyT, 96104HbIN, aNebCUHOBbIN, aHaHACOBBLIN,
TOMaTHbIM, MEPCUKOBBIN, BULLHEBBIN
Mopc KNOKBEHHbIN 1n 2990
JNlumoHag “Cnenoe si6noko” in 2790
S16n10Ko, anenbCuH, cogosas
JlumoHapa “fAAnoHckKas BULWIHA" in 2790
BuLwHs, rpaHaT, Mapakyms, coooBas
JlnmoHap “Tponuyeckuin pan” 1n 2790
Mapakyis, 6aHaH, KOKOC 1M aHaHaCOBbIN COK
JlnmoHaz unMTpyCcoBbIn 1n 2790
AnenbCurH, MapaKyms, COK NaiMa, COK anenbCuHa, COAOBas
JlumoHap arogHbIn in 2790
E>xeBMKa, ManHa, YepHass CMOPOAMHA, IMMOH, NaiM, COLOBas
ToHuK (Schweppes) 250 990
Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola No Sugar, Sprite 250 990

Red - Bull 250 1390



BE3AJIKOTOJIbHbIE KOKTEWN

MoxuTo 1890
Jlam, MaTa, cCaxapHbI cMpon, coaosas

CMy3um kKnybHMKa-6aHaH 1890
baHaH, K}'Iy6Hl/IKa, TOMMWMHI, MOJIOKO

C)'Ia)J,KI/II\/‘I CMY3U CO CBEXMMU Arogamm 1890
MasnurHa, exeBuKa, YepHMKa, MOrypT, CaxapHas nyapa

Mono4YHbIN KOKTEWb 1890

AJIKOTOJTIbHbBIE KOKTEWNU

Par Ha lNaBamax (Paradise in Hawaii) 2190

Pom, cnpon Blue Curasao, aHaHaCOBbI COK, MOJIOKO, KOKOCOBBIM
cupon

Mawn Tan (Mai Tai) 2390
Pom, nukep De Kuyper, cupon MuHaans, Cok nanmma, caxapHbii CMpon

CtpacTHbI pomaH (A Passionate Affair)

2190
Bonka Absolut, KloKBEHHbBIM COK, MapakyWs, COK lanma,
CaxapHbI cnmpon
3akynucobe (Backstage) 5 490

Bonka Absolut, Jlnkep Cointreau, cok rpenndpyTa, UMOUPHBIN 27b,
CaxapHbIl crmpon

BennuHu (Bellini) 2 490
PI’OSGCCO, NnepcuKn, CoOK 1IMMOHa, caxaprn?l cupon

Ton Bununr (Top Biling) 2190
Boaka, nukep Blue Curasao, aHaHaCOBbIN COK, KOKOCOBbIV CUPON

Bbarama mama (Bahama mama) 2190

Pom Bacardi, KOKOCOBbI CMPOM, TPEHAANH, anebCUHOBbLIV COK,
aHaHaCOBbIN COK

Tom KonnumHc (Tom Kollins) 2490
xmnH Bombay, caxapHbI cMpon, COK naiMa, COA0Bast, anenbCuH



Mapmenag (Marmalade)

IxnH Bombay, caxapHbln CMpON, COK lariMa, aHaHaCOBbIN COK,
aneNbCUHOBLIN COK

®nnpT MaprapwuTa (Flirt Margarita)

Tekuna, nukep Campari, CMpON Mapakyns, COK narma, CnpanT

MoxuTo (Mojito)
Pom, cok namma, ceexxas MaTa, CoOAoBasi, TPOCTHMKOBBIN caxap

Cekc Ha nashke (Sex on the Beach)
Boaka Absolut, mepcrnkoBbI NMKep, KITIOKBEHHbIM COK, aHaHAaCOBbIN COK

bakapau (Bacardi)
Pom 6enbiin, COK nariMma, rpaHaToOBbIN CUPON

MuHa Konapa (Pina Colada)
POM, aHaHacoBbIM COK, KOKOCOBbIV Cnporn, MOJIOKO, B36V]Tb|e CIINBKU

Ong ®swH (Old Fashioned)

byp6oH, Angostura, caxap, anenbCMHOBas Leapa, KOKTeNIbHas BALLIHS,
conoBas (Mo XenaHuto)

Tekunna CaHpans (Tequila Sunrise)

Tekuna, anenbCUHOBbLIN COK, FPaHaTOBbIN CUMPON

bnio MaBanu (Blue Hawaii)
Pom, nukep Blue Curasao, aHaHaCOBbIN COK, KOKOCOBbI CMpOnN

Aneponb CnpuTty (Aperol Spritz)
Aperol, Prosecco, conosas

KocmononuteH (Cosmopolitan)
Boaka Absolut, nukep Cointreau, KNtOKBEHHbIM COK, COK larMa

HerpoHu (Negroni)
KpacHbin BepMmyT, Jlnkep Campari, LKWH, anenbCuH

MaprapuTa (Margarita)

Tekuna, nukep Cointreau, COK nama, CaxapHbli CUpon

JloHr Arinenp Anc Tn (Long Island Iced Tea)
Bopnka, WkuH, pom, Tekmna, nukep Cointreau, caxapHbli cupor,
JIMMOHHbIM COK, KONa

O6cnyusaHue 10%

2190

2390

2190

2190

2190

2490

2590

2190

2390

2790

2490

2490

2590

2790



CUTAPETbI

Tr

Cigaronne (king size) 2590
Cigaronne (ultra slims) 2590
Cigaronne (super slims) 2590
3axuranka 590

CTVKW OJ1A 1QOS

Heets Bronze Selection 1590
Heets Purple Wave 1590
Heets Yellow Selection 1590
Heets Yellow Green Selection 1590

CWITAPI .

Montecristo, laBaHa 9990

4

Obcny#usaHue 10%




SH
SENATOR

RESTAURANT

SENATOR MEMPAMXAHACbIHbIH
ACITA3LUbICbIHbIH,
KblICKbl XXAHAJIbIKTAPDI

HopBerunsanbik 10COCb
KOCbUIFaH WaFblH KAHHEIJIOHU

2390

A3zaan Ty3fasfaH J10COCb KOCbI/IFaH NTaslbSHAbIK,
POI1AaP, XYMCAK IDIMLLIK XXOHE Karnepc.
TyrHyCKa UMTpyC casibCaCbiIMeH 6ipre 6epinesi

by3ay »xoHe 6aknaXaH KOCbIJIFaH canat 2990

[punbae nicipinreH Ha3ik 6y3ay eTi XoHe aBTOPAbIH
acTbIHAarbl NICipiireH 6akaaxxaHaap XaHfFak CoycCbl
JKOHE aricbepr XariblpakTapbl

YXacTbIKTaFbl rpUIbaaFbl
6yHa TiNli KOKeHicTep 7590
YXOHEe KpeM MyccC

<<TpOI'IVIKaHa» dBTOPJIbIK OeECEPT 2690
MaHro xxeHe rnaccmoepiik XemMic KOCblJiFaH Ha3IK

MYCC feCepTi XOHE aK LLIOKOIaATbIH XXYKa
KabaTbl 6ap TEHI3 LLbIPFAHAaFbl

«KbICKbl Keww» dmnpmManbiK, Lanbl 2990

)Kemicke 6avi Lwavi, MyKXuaek, MaHaapuH,
6aJ1 )XoHEe XOLU MICTI AoMAeyILITep




WKeERUT TAMAK

Hopserusinbik 10cocb
KOCbUIFaH LWaFblH KAHHENIOHM
A3L|,al_l Ty3[aJ/lFaH IOCOCH KOCbIIFaH UTallbAHAbIK PON1AaP,

KYMCaK IPIMLLIK XaHe Kanepc. TYMHYCKa UMTPYC CabCacbiMeH

bipre 6epinea

Ko MeH ipiMwik KocbuiFaH MTa

[pyvnbAeH acanFaH apab Wennek, ycakTaaraH
KOW €Ti MEH IPIMLLIK KOCbIIFaH

Cremette ipimwiri KOcbinFaH 6akiaxkaH

Cremette ipiMLLIri KOCbINFaH »yKa 6akna)kaH KkecekTepi,
YKaHFaKMeH, canaT KOCMacCbliHaH »KacanfFaH »acTbIKTa

ATnaHTUKanbIK, Manwabak, KocbliFaH KaHane

DpaHLy3 Pemynan coychl KOCbinFaH Kapa 6uaai
KPOCTUHMIHAET XeKe alllbl Ty3aanfaH ipi Makiabak Guneci

Jlococb Tannokachl

Hopeerusanblk aznan Ty3nanfaH 10COCh KaHe TanmokKa
YMChI KOCbIIFaH CNaMcuK COyChl 6ap TYMHYCKa Taramaap

Kbi3bl/1 6anblk, KOCbIIFAH 6pycKeTTanap

CypneHreH XblnaHb6anbiFbl 6ap 6pyckeTTanap

IpiMLLIK NanuTpachl

2 390

2 390

1990

1990

2 390

2990

2990

5990

KeismeT kepcety 10%



CAJIAT TAPbBI

by3ay »aHe 6aKnaXkxaH KOCbIsiFaH canaTt 2990
lpvnbae nicipinreH Ha3ik 6y3ay eTi KaHe aBTOPAbIH aCTbIHAAFbI
nicipinreH 6akna)aH4ap XXaHFak COYCbl XaHe ancoepr »arnblpakTapsbl

Vegetable Mix canaTbl 2 390

Ci3 TaHOaFaH TaHFbILWTaPbl 6ap MayCbIMAbIK KOKEHICTEPAIH
YKaHa KOCMacChl: MeCTO COYChl KOCbUIFaH KarMak, 38MTYH Makbl
XXOHE NTMMOH LWbIPbLIHbBI, Ta3apThlIMaraH CybIK CbIfbiIMOANFaH
KYHOaFbIC MaWbl

CTpaanenna KOCbUIFaH XeHin canat 2790
Ha3ik cTpavaTenna ipIMLLIr, TYMHYCKa allbl TY34bIKTafbl

KbI3bl/ILLA, XXaHa MICKEH Kbl3aHak, PyKoO/a xxaHe PoOMecKo

COYCbl KOCbIIFaH canaTt

[pek canaTbl 2 590

Jlococb KocbiiFaH “Ancéepr’ canatbl 2990
CanaT neH wnumHaT KalblPaKTapesbl, KbITbIP/1aK XOLW MICTI KapTor,
LLal7IKOH KoHEe epeKle Ty34blK KOCbITFaH bICTa/lFaH HOPBElNAJbIK JTOCOCh

LLinnHaT »xaHe )K0ﬂ6aprC aclwasgHaapbl
KOCbIJIFaH canaT 3590

MUCO Ty3ablFbl aCTaHAA FPUbAEH KacanfaH »ON6apbICTbIH
acllasiHOapbl XXaHe aBOKaAO KOCbIIFaH LWMMHAT XarnblpakTapsl

TeHi3 eHimaepi 6ap boyn canaTbl 3490
KBMHOa, KOKOHICTEP, YyKKa KOCbIFaH MiX TeHI3 oHIMOEPI
KOHE a3nablK TY3/bIK KOCbIIFaH CanaT KOCnachl

Ypek ToCiHeH YkacasiFaH XaMOH canaTbl 2790

Dorblu IpiMLiri MEH NapMesaH MyCChl, CanaT KOCMNach|
YKOHE MOEK KOHCOME 6ap YMPEK TOCIHEH, XaMOHbI

by3ay eTi KOCblIFaH Xblibl canaT 2990
“Llaumkn’ Ty3aarbiMeH 6y3ay eTi MeH rpub KOKOHICTEPI

Tayblk eTi KocbiFaH Llesapb canatbl 2990
Akcepke KocbinrFaH Llesapb canatbl 3890
AcuwasiH kocbiFaH Llesapb canatbl 3890

KeizmeT kepcety 10%



KOXE-COPITA

KasakTbIH ynTTbIK Kecne kexeci 3990

JKbIIKbI €TIHEH YKacanfaH eT NeH copna,
Ka3blMeH bepinen;

XXyMcak caHblpayKy/iak copnachl 2990
BanbIKTbIH, YW TYPiHEH XacanfaH 6ablK, copnachl 2990
bupan kecneci 6ap allbl TayblK copnachl 1990
Xapyo copnacsl 2990

By3ay eTiHeH »acanfaH KyblPblJIFaH CUbID eTi MeH KnacCcuKanblK,
LLlpMpaqa MeH TkemManu COYCTapbl KOCbIIFaH XapKblH allbl COPMa

Mackey 60pL KasbeH bipre 3390

KbiameT kepceTy 10%



bICTbIK TAFAMIAPD

NTanbaHAbIK acluasHoapAbl THOKKM 3990

AclasHAap »KaHe LWNWHAaT KOChINFaH
KapTOmM rHOKKW, Kpemai Ty3AblKTa

Jlococb KOCbINiFaH 6asbiK, TOPTTapbl 4990

Ha3ik KapTon Mopeci, 6GPOKKONN XaHEe aKLWbla WAVHAT
XamblpakTapsbl, Kpemai ToM FAM COyChbl MEH KbI3bIT YbITAbIDbIKTBIH aCThiHAA

KekeHicTepaeH »acanfaH XaCTbIKKa
rPUNbAEH XacaNfaH KOKCepKe eTi 4 390

YKymcak KapTon nopeci 6ap

KbI3bla TeHi3 anabyra 4 490

KeKeHiCTep,ﬂ,eH XKaCaJlFaH XaCTbIKKa rpWibAeH >XaCallFaH TEHI3
aﬂa6¥FaCbIHbIH, erTi dBTOPJTbIK Kinerem TY30blfbl aCTblHAa

PuHAiK SKCepKe Kineremn-ybinabipbik,
TY34bIFbIHAA 7990

MTanbaHObIK TayblK, UBONLTUHMI 3490

IPIMLUIK NeH KybIpbIFaH WaMMUMHbOHAAPMEH, Kiferen CoycbiMeH
TONTBIPbINFAH, TPUIBAEHTEH TayblK €TIHEH XacalfaH opama

KypkeTayblk KOThETTepI 3590
[PUbAEH YacaliFaH KYPKeTayblK eTiHIH, H33IK KOTNeTTepI

KeismeT kepcety 10%



bICTbIK TAFAMAPD

YXacTbIKTaFbl rpunbaarbl 6yHa Tini
KOKOHICTEpP XOHe KpemM MycC 7 590

HO>Mu [nenc coycbiHbIH aCTbiHOAFbI KOW €Ti 3990

[PUBbAEH YKaCanfaH KOW eTi, XXaHa KapTomn Mntopeci
MeH MNICIPINITEH Kbl3aHakK KOCbUIFaH

LoTnaHawa Kowu 4790

[punbaeH Ko3bl eTiHeH acanfaH MeaanboHAap,
TYMHYCKa Ty30bIKThIH aCTbiHa NICipinreH KapTon ntopeci KOCbIFaH

CrporaHos 6y3ay eTi V.2.0 4990

AK CaHblpayKynak neH KO3bIKYMPbIK KOChIFaH Kinerem
Ty30bIFbIHAAFbI OY3ay €Ti MeH YNNINAEK KapTOMn MyCChbl

Cemi3 6y3ay eTiHeH XacanfaH 6udLutekc 4590

LIyKKMHY/, NalWoT »>KyMbIPTKaChl kaoHe Yennep coycsl
KOCbIIFaH rpUabAEHreH CeMi3 By3ay eTl

by3ay menanboHpapbl 7990

AK CaHblpayKynaKTapblHblH XaHe NapMe3aHHbIH Kpem/i
CaHblpayKynaK MyCCbIMEH, XOLL WICTi KapTOM CaHbllapMeH
(opTala crpek)

KapTon MYCCbl KOCblJTFaH YCaKTaJlFaH XXblJIKbl eTi 4 890

KapTon neH Kinerenni Mycc, akLbl/1 LWMNWHAT XarblpakTapsl
XXOHE 6YPbILW TY30bIFbl KOChIIFAH XbIKbl €T

BALKON 6yprepi 5990

[PUAbAEH YKaCcanfFaH, y34iK KasakCTaHablk KazBeef eHaipywici
Black Angus WwabbiiFaH 3AMUTaNbIK CEMI3 CUbID ETi

Cublp eTiHeH XacanfaH Pnbewn cTenki 11990

Y3[0iK Ka3akCTaHablK eHaipyWiHiH KazBeef anuTansik MapmMap
cublp eTi, Black Angus, acTbikneH 60paakbliaHFaH CUbIp ETi

KbismeT kepceTy 10%



I TAJIBA

HbIK TTACTAJIAP

Akcepke KOCbUIFaH Kinerenni Ty3abikTarbl PeTTyvumHe 4590

Kpemai Ty3abiKTaFbl TeHi3 eHimaepi 6ap JIMHrBUHM 4990

Kpemai Ty3abiKTaFbl TayblK, €Ti MEH CaHblpayKy/ak,

KOCbINFaH TanbsiTenne

Kap6oHapa lNacTachl

3590

3990

B¥3ay eTi MeH CKVbIP OEKOHbI KOCbIIFaH Tarnmatene

[APHWPITEP  TY¥3AbIKTAP

KapTon Tinimaepi
®pu KapTOb6bLI
KapTon ntopeci
PycTukanbik kapTon
KypiLu

YXabanbl Kypiw

[ynai KbipbIKKabaT XXoHe
6ynaHfaH 6pPOKKONN

Ko3bikynpblk Kinerenge

[punboeHreH KekeHicTep

HaH cebeTi

990

990

990

1390

990

1290

1290

1590

1690

1290

®upmanbik BALKON

€T TY3AbIfbl 990
Mennep Ty30bIFbl 990
BBQ Ty34bIfbl 990

KbismeT kepceTty 10%




WAPKbIPAFAH LLIAPATTTAP

AWD820M

AWSS814E

AWDB818E

AWDS821E

AWD822M

AWD815K

AWD817K

AWD819K

Prossecco Cuvee Lounge, Astoria, BeHeuus, Utanus

Martini Asti, Moscato, TypuH, UTanus

Martini Prosecco, Glera, BeHeTo, NTanuga

Martini Brut, Glera, TypuH, UTanus

Cava Reyes de Aragon Reserva Brut, Bodegas Langa,
Macabeo-Chardonnay, icnaHus

Brut Imperial, Moét & Chandon, Pinot Noir, Chardonnay,

Pinot Meunier, LLlamnaHb, ®paHums

Nectar Imperial, Moét & Chandon, Pinot Noir,
Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier, LLlamnaHb, ®paHuus

Dom Perignon Brut Vintage, Moét & Chandon,
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, LlamnaHb, ®paHums

BOKANOAP BOVIbIHLLIA LLAPATT

[MnHTBENH

KbI3bin

Ak,

12 900

11900

11900

11900

15900

54900

59900

219900

1990

1990

1990



AK LUAPATTTAP / viranus

WS555K

W557K

W552K

Inycon Pinot Grigio, Settesoli, Cuunnus
Gavi, Canti, Cortese, lNbeMOHT

Soave, Corte Giara, BeHeTo

AK LUAPATTTAP / opariums

WS568M

W553K

W554K

W565G

W572K

Magnificus Blanc Moelleux, Muscadelle,
Ugni blanc, Airen (kapTbinan ToTTI)

Le Grand Noir, Sauvignon Blanc, JlaHregok

Le Grand Noir, Chardonnay, JlaHregok

Bourgogne Chardonnay, La Chablisienne, BypryHaus

Chablis, Domaine du Chardonnay, LLla6au

AK LUAPAHTAP / NCTTAHWA XXSHE NMOPTYTAJTVA

W511K

WSD904K

San Valentin, Miguel Torres, Parellada, KatanoHus

Gazela Vinho Verde, Sogrape Vinhos, Arinto, Alvarinho,

Loureiro, Treixadura, BuHbo Bepae, NopTyranums

9900

13900

13900

7500

9900

9900

16 900

23900

10900

7900



AK LLUAPATTTAP / warasnem

W564E

W573C

W558K

W549C

W567K

W561G

W501K

W546K

Sauvignon Blanc, Jacobs Creek, FOro-BocTto4Has
ABcTpanus

The Grill Master Fan Club Torrontes, Menaoca,
ApreHTuHa

Tocornal Chardonnay, Cono Sur, LileHTpanbHas BO/IMHa,
Yumnn

Sauvignon Blanc, Mud House, Mapnb6opo,
YXaHa 3enaHaus

Chardonnay, Woodbridge by Robert Mondavi,
KanudopHusg, CLLUA

Marlborough Sun, Saint Clair, Sauvignon Blanc,
XaHa 3enaHgus

Nuala Sauvignon Blanc, Mapnb6opo, XXaHa 3enaHgms

Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, Mapnb60opo,
XaHa 3enaHgus

AK LLUAPATTTAP / kasaxcran

W539M

W540M

Sary Arba Rkatsiteli, Arba Wine, AnmaTbl

Ak Arba Riesling, Arba Wine, AnmaTbl

7500

7500

7900

8900

12 500

14 900

18 900

36 900

8900

9500



PAYLLUAH LLAPATTTAP

P10G Pinot Grigio Blush, Cielo e Terra, BeHeuus, NTtanus

POL1K Le Grand Noir Rose, Syrah, ®paHuus, JlaHreaok

PO09A California Zinfandel Rose, Beringer, CLUA (xaptbinait Ta77i)

KbI3bIT LUAPATTTAP / vranus

R265K Arpeggio Rosso, Settesoli, Nerello Mascalese, Cuumnus

R292K “IL PUMO" Primitivo IGP Salento, San Marzano, Anynus

Riserva Ducale Chianti Classico, Ruffino, Sangiovese,

R289K
TockaHa

KbI3blJT LUAPATTTAP / aparims

rs282M  Magnificus Rouge Moelleux, Carignan (xaptbinait Ta7Ti)
R263K Le Grand Noir, Cabernet Sauvignon, JlaHregok
R264K Le Grand Noir, Pinot Noir, JlaHrepnok

Beau Mayne, Dourthe, Merlot, Cabernet

R212K
Sauvignon,Cabernet Franc, bopao

R280K Bordeaux Rouge, Dourthe N21, Merlot,
Cabernet Sauvignon, bopao

Chateau Giscours, Grand Cru Classe,
Cabernet Sauvignon, Mapro, 2014

R283K

9500

9900

11900

7900

9900

26 900

7500

8900

9900

11900

15900

89900



KbI3bIT LUAPATTTAP / xaraanem

R279E

R290C

R271K

R267K

R269K

R268K

R223K

Shiraz Cabernet Classic, Jacobs Creek, FOro-BoctouHas
ABcTpanus

The Grill Master Fan Club Malbec, MeHpgoca, ApreHTuHa

Tocornal Cabernet Sauvignon, Cono Sur, LleHTpanbHas
JonnHa, Ynnu

Shiraz, Barramundi, ABcTpanus
Malbec, Santa Julia, MeHgoca, ApreHTuHa

Koonunga Hill, Penfolds, Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvignon,
ABcTpanus

Nuala Pinot Noir, lagcToH, XXaHa 3enaHans

7500

7500

8500

8900

9900

15900

22900



KbI3blJT LUAPATTTAP / vcranus

R278E

R288C

R266K

R208K

R255C

Tempranillo, Campo Viejo, Puoxa

Juan Gil 4 Amarilla, Monastrell, Xymunbs

San Valentin, Miguel Torres, Garnacha, KatanoHus

Coronas Tempranillo, Miguel Torres, Tempranillo,
Cabernet Sauvignon, KatanoHus

Alaya Tierra, Juan Gil, Garnacha, Kactununsa-Jla-Manua

KbI3bIT LLUAPATTTAP / kasaxcTan

R246M

R247M

Lagyl Arba Saperavi, Arba Wine, AnmaTtbl

Pino Arba Pinot Noir, Arba Wine, AnmaTbl

HECEPT LUAPATTTAP

RSD906C

WSD908A

Sangria Serviola, Capel-Vinos, Mypcus, Nicnanus

Gros Manseng, Domaine de I'Herre, lackoHb, ®paHums

8900

9900

10 900

13900

29900

13900

17 900

6900

9900



SH

— BbAP KAPTACHI

SENATOR
RESTAURANT
AMNEPUTIB M/ ml /T
Becherovka 50 1190
Martini Bianco 100 1190
Martini Rosso 100 1190
Martini Extra Dry 100 1190
Lillet Blanc 100 1190
Aperol 50 1290
Jagermeister 50 1390
Campari 50 1490
BUCKWA
LWOTNAHANSA / BIP YbIT
The Glenlivet Founder s Reserve 50 2390
The Glenlivet 12 YO Excellence 50 2990
Ardbeg 10 YO 50 3690
Macallan Fine OAK 12 YO 50 3990
Macallan Fine OAK 15 YO 50 7300
Glenmorangie Original 50 3190
Glenmorangie The Lasanta 12 YO 50 3790
Glenmorangie The Quinta Ruban 14 YO 50 3990
Glenmorangie Nectar D or 50 3990
LOTNAHONSA / APANTAC
Ballantine’s Finest 50 1890
Chivas Regal 12 YO 50 2490
Chivas Regal XV 15 YO 50 3390
Chivas Regal 18 YO 50 3990
MPNAHObIK BUCKU
Jameson Original 50 1990
Jameson IPA Edition 50 2190
Jameson Black Barrel 50 2 390
Jameson Crested 50 2 390
Bushmills Original 50 2190
AMEPUKAHLbIK BUCKIA
Jack Daniel s 50 1990
KOHDbSAK
Martell V.S 50 2290
Martell V.S.O.P 50 2890
Martell X.O 50 7290
Hennessy V.S 50 2290
Hennessy V.S.O.P 50 3290
Hennessy X.O 50 9090
KAJTbBAOOC
Chateau Du Breuil V.S.O.P 50 2190
PATITTA

Grappa Euganea, Luxardo 50 2190




SH

— BbAP KAPTACHI — SENATOR —
RESTAURANT
BPEHAN mi/ ml /T
Apapat Axtamap 10 YO 50 1990
Global Wine KasaxcTtaH Premium 5* 50 1290
Torres 10 YO 50 1390
Metaxa 7 YO 50 1690
XeHic 50 2190
batbip 50 2390
POM
Havana Club 3 YO 50 1390
Havana Club Especial Plus 50 1390
Havana Club 7 YO 50 1890
Havana Club Cuban Spiced 50 1890
Bacardi Carta Blanca 50 1490
Bacardi Carta Negra 50 1490
Oakheart 50 1490
Zacapa Centenario 23 YO 50 3990
OXWH
Beefeater 50 1490
Bombay Sapphire 50 1690
TEKWJTIA
Olmeca Bianco 50 1590
Olmeca Altos Plata 50 1590
Olmeca Gold 50 1590
Patron Reposado 50 1990
Patron Anejo 50 1990
APAK
Absolut Original 50 1490
Absolut Kurant 50 1490
Absolut Pears 50 1490
Absolut Elyx 50 1790
Belvedere 50 1490
KYZYLZHAR Legend of Kazakhstan 50 990
Q-STAN Nomad Select 50 1290
Finlandia 50 1790
YncTble pochl 50 1890
Beluga 50 2090
Grey Goose 50 2190
JTMKEPJIEP
Cointreau 50 1290
De Kuyper 50 1290
Baileys 50 1290
Sambuca 50 1290
Limoncello, Luxardo 50 1290
Jack Daniel s Honey 50 1690
KYWbIJTATbIH CbIPA
Line Brew Premium (»eHin) 330/500 1490/1790
Paulaner (xeHin) 330/500 1990/2590
Leffe Brune (kapaH#fbi) 330/500 2290/2990
CbIPA
KaparaHamHckoe 500 1190
Carlsberg 500 1300
Heineken 500 1790
Hoegaarden 500 1790
Stella Artois 500 1790

Corona Extra 330 1990




LD KAPTACH

New

OUPMAJTBIK LLIDW

KbiCKbl KeLl
YXeMicke 6al Wan, MYKXUAEK, MaHOapWH, 6an XoHe XoLW MICTi
nampeyiwTep

AnmypT Wwoan
LLIan »anoH J'IVIH,EI,eHi, aJZIMYPT, aJiMa, TMMOH, JapLUbIH XX9HE BaHW/1b

3im6ip wan
3iM6ip, 6an, anenbCuH, 9K XXIHE XKanbbi3

TalKeHTTIK LWan
Knaccukanbik Kapa LWa, XaHa Xanbbl3, TMMOH »KaHe
XOLU WICTi 6an Kocnachl 6ap XamnoH Xeke LWali

Xemic wani
AJ'IMa, arnenbCUH XXoHe TPOMUKasbIK )KeMiCTep,El,iH, KOCMacCblHaH
»XXacCalJiFaH

MapoKKaHAbIK, Wani
ba »xaHe aamai oM. XXofFapbl canasbl XKacbll WaKM »anblpaFblHaH,
YKaHa Yan6bl3, JapLUblH XXoHe XOLW UICTi AamAaeyilTepaeH acanraH

OpmaH xunpekrepi
OpMaH xunaekTepi 6ap Kapa »anblpakTbl LW

YXab6aribl TeH,i3 6anapipbl
Kapa uennoH wakbl, TeHi3 6anabipbl, 6an, anenbCuH

Jamai mykxnaek
YKapKbIH XaHEe KaHbIK MYKXKUMAEK, 3IM6Ip, 6an KaHe XOLU WICTi
AoMAeYilTep KOCbUIFaH N1TablK Kapa LWam

TOMMMNHITEP

Cyt
ban

JInMOH
oK
Cupon

1.5n

299071

2990 T

299071

2990

2990 T

299071

2990 T

2990 T

2990 T

300
3007

300T
5001
300T



KODE KAPTACHI

Americano

Espresso

Espresso macchiato
Cappuccino

Latte

Doppio

KO®DE KOKTEW/IBAEPI

blcTbik WWoOKONaA
Raf
Frappe

Glasse

KelameT kopceTty 10%

Tr

1090

1090

1190

1090

1190

1490

Tr

1490

1490

1490

1490



New

HECEPTTEP

“TponukaHa" aBTOPAbIK fecepT

MaHro »kaHe naccudepnik KemMic KOCblIFaH Ha3iK MyCC AeCepTi
YKOHE aK, LLOKONAATLIH XKYKA KabaTbl 6ap TEHI3 LWblpFaHarbl

KaliMak, KocbliFaH cy36eni Kymmak,

HanoneoH TopThbl
Yymcak Kpemi 6ap KnaccurKkanblk xacanFaH TopT

Yunskenmk

MicTe opambl

YKeHin Kpem MeH XnaekTep KOCbIIFaH nicte
YHbIHbIH H23iK OpaMbl

ﬂ,apLIJbIH KOCbUIFaH aJiMa LIJprD,e)'Ibi

bAJIMY3AK

Mnoméunp

Xunpek kocnacol 6ap niomMmé6up

BaHunbai 6anmysnak

LLlokonapTbl 6anmMy3aak,

BanMy3pakTbIH, YW TYPiHEH TYPETiIH accopTun
Xemic KocbinFaH 6anmysnak,

Q
&

KbiameT kepceTy 10%

Tr

2690

1590

2190

2490

2690

2690

1290
1490
1290
1290
1290
1490



CAJTIKbIH CYCbIHIAP

“Turan” Tabufu cybl 250/500 890/1090
raspanfaH / raspanmaraH

“Burabay Qulager” MnHepanapl cybl 500 1190
rasganraH

“"Habernasn” muHepangbl Cybl 500 1790
rasganfaH

XKaHa cbifbliFaH Ca6i3 WbIPbIHbI 200 1290
XKaHa cbIFblIFaH WbIPbIH 200 1990
AnenbcuH, rpenndpyT, anma, TMMOH

"RICH" wobipbiHpapbl 1n 1290
AnMa, anenbCuH, aHaHac, Kbi3aHak, Wwabnansel, Wwue, rpenndpyT

“"RIOBA" wbipbliHAApPbI 250 190
lpenndpyT, anmMa, anenbCuH, aHaHac, Kbi3aHak, Wwabaanbl, wue

Mykxxmnpek mopchbl 1n 2990
“lMickeH anma” nMMoHaabl 1n 2790

Anma, anenbCcuH, coaanbl cy

“XXanoH wwne” numoHagbl 1n 2790
LLve, aHap, KYMap/ibiK XeMicCi, coaansl cy

"TponuKanblk, XyMak" TMMOHaabl 1n 2790
KyMapnbIk, xemici, 6aHaH, KOKOC

LUnTtpyc nMMmoHaabl 1n 2790
ANenbCyH, KYMapJiblK XXEMICI, 9K LUbIPbIHbI,
JIMMOH LUbIPbIHbI, COAaNbI CY

Xupek nMMoHaabl 1n 2790
Kapa KapakaT, TaHKypal, KapakaT, 9K LWbIPbiHbI,
JIMMOH LUBIPbIHbI, COAasNbl CY

ToHuk (Schweppes) 250 990
Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola No Sugar, Sprite 250 990
Red — Bull 250 1390



Flirt Margarita

Tekuna, Campari nMKepi, KYMapablKTbIH XeMICi lWap6aTbl, 9K LWbIPbIHbI,

cnpanTt
Mojito

Pom, ak LbIPbIHbI, XXaHa Yanbbl3, COAA, KAMbIC KaHT

Sex on the Beach

Absolut apak, Wwabnansl NMKepPi, MYKXUAEK LLbIPbIHbI,
aHaHaC WbIPbIHbI

Bacardi
Ak PoMm, aK WbIpbIHbI, AHap Wwap6baTsbl

Pina Colada

Pom, aHaHac WbIpbIHbI, KOKOC Wap6aTbl, CYT, WalKanraH Kinerem

Old Fashioned

Byp60H, Angostura, KaHT, anenbCuH KabbiFbl, KOKTEMb WWeE, coma
(MiHOETTi eMec)

Tequila Sunrise
Tekuna, anenbcuH LbIPbIHbI, AHap LLIap6aTbI

Blue Hawaii
Pom, Blue Curasao nvkepi, aHaHac LWblpbliHbI, KOKOC Wap6aTbl

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, cona

Cosmopolitan
Absolut apak, Cointreau nukepi, MYKXUAEK LWbIPbIHbI, 8K LWbIPbIHbI

Negroni
Kbi3bin BepmyT, Campari nnKepi, IXKWH, anenbCuH

Margarita
Tekunna, Cointreau nuKepi, ak WbIPbIHbI, KAHT WapP6aThI

Long Island Iced Tea
Apak, IXKUH, poMm, Teknna, Cointreau nuKepi, KaHT WapbaThbl,
JIMMOH LUBIPbIHbI, KONa

o. 8

O.o

\ Z
KpiameT kepceTy 10%

2 390

2190

2190

2190

2490

2590

2190

2 390

2790

2490

2490

2590

2790



TEMEKI

Cigaronne (king size)
Cigaronne (ultra slims)
Cigaronne (super slims)

TyTaTKbIL

|IQOS-KA APHAJIFAH CTUKTEP

Heets Bronze Selection
Heets Purple Wave
Heets Yellow Selection

Heets Yellow Green Selection

CUTAPAJIAP

Montecristo, [aBaHa

4

KbismeT kepceTy 10%

T
2590

2590

2590

590

1590

1590

1590

1590

Tr/WwT

9990



SH
SENATOR

RESTAURANT

WINTER NOVELTIES
FROM THE CHEF
SENATOR RESTAURANT

Mini cannelloni 5390
with Norwegian salmon

Italian rolls with lightly salted salmon,
soft cheese and capers. Original appetizer
served with citrus salsa

Salad with veal and eggplant 2990

Tender veal flambeed on the grill and baked
eggplants under the author s recipe nut
sauce and iceberg leaves

Grilled veal tongue
on a pillow of vegetables 7590
and cream mousse

Author s dessert «Tropicana» 2690

Delicate mousse dessert with mango, passion fruit
and sea buckthorn with a thin layer of white chocolate

Brand tea «Winter evening» 2990

Rich fruit tea, cranberry, tangerine, honey
and aromatic spices



APPETIZERS

Mini cannelloni with Norwegian salmon

Italian rolls with lightly salted salmon, soft cheese ans capers.

Original appetizer served with citrus salsa

/
Pita with lamb and cheese

Grilled Arab tortilla with stewed lamb and cheese

Eggplant with Cremette cheese

Thin aggplant slices with Cremette cheese, hazelnuts,
on a pillow of salad mix

Canapes with Atlantic herring

Fillet of large herring with its own spicy salting on rye crostini
with French Remoulade sauce

Tapioca with salmon

An original snack Norwegian lightly salted salmon
and spicy sauce on a chip backing of their tapioca

Red fish bruschetta

Smoked eel bruschetta

Cheese palette

2 390

2 390

1990

1990

2 390

2990

2990

5990

10% service



z
=

SALADS

Salad with veal and eggplant
Tender veal flambeed on the grill and baked eggplants
under the author s recipe nut sauce and iceberg leaves

Vegetable Mix salad

A fresh mix of vegetables with dressings of your choice:
sour cream with pesto sauce, olive oil and lemon juice,

cold-presset unrefined sunflower oil

Light salad with strachatella

Salad with tender strachatella cheese, betroot in an original spyci sauce,

fresh tomatoes, arugula and Romesco sauce

Greek salad

“Iceberg” salad with salmon
Smoked Norwegian salmon with lettuce and spinach leaves,
Crispy aromatic potatoes, with daikon and a unique sauce

Salad with spinach and tiger prawns

Grilled tiger prawns and spinach leaves with avocado
and miso sauce

Bowl salad with seafood
Seafood mix with quinog, vegetables, chukka
and salad mix with Asian sauce

Salad with ham of duck breast

Author's ham of duck breast with Dorblu cheese and parmesan
mousse, salad mix and berry consomme

Warm veal salad
Veal and grilled vegetables with Tzatziki sauce

Caesar with chicken
Caesar with salmon

Caesar with prawns

2990

2 390

2790

2 590

2990

3590

3490

2790

2990

2990

3890

3890

10% service



SOUPS

National Kazakh soup Kespe 3990
Meat and broth of horse meat, served with kazy

Delicate mushroom soup 2990
Triple fish broth of three fish species 2990
Spicy chicken broth with wheat noodles 1990
Kharcho Soup 2990
Bright spicy soup with veal roast beef

and classic Sriracha and Tkemali sauces

Moscow borsch with goose 3390

10% service



HOT DISHES

Italian gnocchi with prawns

Potato gnocchi with prawns and spinach,
In cream sauce

Fish balls with salmon

Fish balls with tender mashed potatoes, broccoli and blanched
spinach leaves, with creamy spicy Tom Yam sauce and red caviar

Grilled pike perch fillet on a pillow of vegetables
With tender mashed potatoes

Red sea bass

Grilled sea bass fillet on a pillow of vegetables
under the author's cream sauce

Finnish salmon steak in creamy caviar sauce

[talian chicken involtini

Grilled chicken fillet roll stuffed with cheese and fried mushrooms
in a creamy curry sauce

Turkey Cutlets
Tender grilled turkey fillet patties

3990

4990

4 390

4 490

7990

3490

3590

10% service



HOT DISHES

Grilled veal tongue on a pillow
of vegetables and cream mousse 7590

Lamb cutlet with Dami Glase sauce 3990

Lamb cutlet from the grill, with an airy puree
of the new potatoes and baked tomatoes

Lamb in Scottish 4790

Grilled lamb meat medallion with baked potato puree
with original sauce

Veal Stroganoff V.2.0 4990

Veal in a creamy sauce with porcini mushrooms and champignons
and potato mousse

Beefsteak of marble beef 4590

Chopped marble beef, grilled, on a bed of zucchini
with a poached egg and a Chedder sauce

Veal medallions 7990

With creamy mushroom mousse of porcini mushrooms,
champignons and parmesan, with fragrant potato slices
(medium roast)

Stewed horse meat with potato mousse 4 890

Horsemeat with airy potato cream mousse, blanched
spinach leaves and pepper sause

Burger BALKON 5990

Chopped elite marble beef Black Angus, the best Kazakhstan
producer KazBeef, from the grill

Marbled beef ribeye steak 11990

Elite marble beef of the best Kazakh producer Kaz Beef,
Black Angus, grain fattening

10% service



[ TALIAN PASTAS

Fettuccine with salmon in a creamy sauce 4590
Linguines with seafood in a creamy sauce 4990
Tagliatelle with chicken and mushrooms in a creamy sauce 3590

Carbonara Paste 3990
Tagliatelle with tender veal and beef bacon

GARNISH SAUCE

Potato wedges 990 Meat sauce brand BALKON 990
Fries 990 Pepper sauce 990
Mashed potat 990

ashed potato Sauce BBQ 990
Rustic potatoes 1390
Rice 990
Wild rice 1290

10% service

Steamed cauliflower

and broccoli 1290
Mushrooms in cream 1590
Grilled vegetables 1690
Bread basket 1290

# |\




TEA CARD
BRAND TEA

New

Winter evening
Rich fruit tea, cranberry, tangerine, honey and aromatic spices

Pear
Japanese lime tea, pear, apple, lemon, cinnamon and vanilla

Ginger

Ginger, honey, orange, lime, mint

Tashkent
Classic Black Tea, Japanese lime Tea with a mix of fresh mint,
lemon and sweet honey

Wild sea-buckthorn
Black tea, sea-buckthorn, honey, orange

Fruit
Refreshing, apple, orange, black currant, tropical fruit with mint

Moroccan
Saturated and spicy taste. Made from high quality green
tea leaves, fresh mint and fragrant spices

Forrest berries
Tea black leaf with wild berries

Spiced Cranberry
Elite Black Tea with bright and rich cranberries, ginger,
honey and aromatic spices

TOPPING

Milk

Honey

Lemon

Lime

Assorted syrup

1.5n

2990 T

29901

29907

2990T

29907

2990 T

2990 T

29907

29907

300T
3001
3001
5001
300T



COFFEE

Americano

Espresso

Espresso macchiato
Cappuccino

Latte

Doppio

COFFEE COCKTAILS

Hot chocolate
Raf
Frappe

Glasse

10% service

Tr

1090

1090

1190

1090

1190

1490

Tr

1490

1490

1490

1490



DESSERTS

New Author s dessert “Tropicana”

Delicate mousse dessert with mango, passion fruit
and sea buckthorn with a thin layer of white chocolate

Cottage cheese pancakes with sour cream

Napoleon cake
Classic cake made of air cakes with delicate cream

Classic Cheese cake

Pistachio roll
Tender pistachio flour roll with light cream and berries

Apple Strudel with cinnamon

|ICE CREAM

Plombir ice cream

Plombir ice cream with berry mix
Vanilla

Chocolate

Mix of ice cream

Fruits ice cream

10% service

T

2690

1590

2190

2490

2690

2690

1290
1490
1290
1290
1290
1490



COOLING DRINKS

Natural Water “Turan” 250/500 890/1090
carbonated \ non-carbonated

Mn Tr

Mineral Water “Burabay Qulager” carbonated 500 1190
Mineral Water “Nabeghlavi” carbonated 500 1790
Fresh Carrot Juice 200 1290
Fresh Juice 200 1990

Apple, Orange, Lemon, Grapefruit

“RICH" Juices 1n 1690
Apple, Orange, Pineapple, Tomato, Peach, Cherry

“"RIOBA" Juices 250 990
Grapefruit, Apple, Orange, Pineapple, Tomato, Peach, Cherry

Cranberry Juice 1n 2990

Lemonade “Ripe Apple” 1n 2790
Apple, orange, soda

Lemonade “Japanese Cherry” 1n 2790
Cherry, pomegranate, passion fruit, soda

Lemonade “Tropical Paradise” 1n 2790
Passion fruit, Banana, Coconut

Citrus Lemonade 1n 2790

Fresh Orange, Fresh Lemon, Lemon wedges,
Orange wedges, Soda, Sugar Syrup

Berry Lemonade 1n 2790
Raspberry, Strawberry, Lemon, Mint, Soda

Tonic 250 990
Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola No Sugar, Sprite 250 990

Red — Bull 250 1390



Flirt Margarita

Tequila, Liqueur Campari, passion fruit syrup, lime juice, sprite
Mojito

Rom, lime juice, fresh mint, soda, cane sugar

Sex on the Beach
Vodka Absolut, peach liqueur, cranberry juice, pineapple juice

Bacardi
White rum, lime juice, pomegranate syrup
Pina Colada

Rom, pineapple juice, coconut syrup, milk, whipping cream

Old Fashioned
Bourbon, Angostura, sugar, orange peel, cocktail cherry, soda
(on request)

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila, orange juice, pomegranate syrup

Blue Hawaii
Rom, liquor Blue Curasao, pineapple juice, coconut syrup

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, soda

Cosmopolitan
Vodka Absolut, liquor Cointreau, cranberry juice, lime juice

Negroni
Red vermouth, campari, gin, orange

Margarita
Tequila, liquor Cointreau, lime juice, sugar syrup

Long Island Iced Tea

Vodka, gin, Rom, tequila, liquor Cointreau, sugar syrup, lemon juice,

cola

o. 5
0.fo

N——
\ 2

10% service

2390

2190

2190

2190

2490

2590

2190

2390

2790

2490

2490

2590

2790



CIGARETTES

T

Cigaronne (king size) 2590
Cigaronne (ultra slims) 2590
Cigaronne (super slims) 2590
Lighter 590

STICKS FOR 1QOS

Heets Bronze Selection 1590
Heets Purple Wave 1590
Heets Yellow Selection 1590
Heets Yellow Green Selection 1590

CIGARS

Montecristo, Havana 9990

Tr/wT

7

10% service.
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